# L 2000073449

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



DEPARTMENT OF STATE 12 JUN - 7 PH 1: 11 12 JUN - 7 PH 4: 11 INLLAHASSEE, FLORID

D. BRUCE

JUN 0 8 2012 EXAMINER



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY'

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	00195
	REFERENCE	:	233374	7224887
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Lout	leman
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 60.00	
				<b> </b>
ORDER DATE :	June 7, 2012			
ORDER TIME :	3:08 PM			
ORDER NO. :	233374-005			
CUSTOMER NO:	7224887			
			. <b></b>	<b></b>

. \_ . . \_\_ . ......

## DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: JACKIE INVESTMENTS LLC

### EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

- XX \_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY \_\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight -- EXT# 2956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

2

ال<sup>م</sup>ارية مدينية

JUN -7 PH 1: 1

CO	V	<b>ER</b>	Ŀ	ETTER	

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>				
	Division of Corporations				

SUBJECT:

Jackie Investments LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Frederick Woodbridge, Jr. Name of Person

Frederick Woodbridge, Jr., P.A.

Firm/Company

701 Brickell Avenue, Suite 1650

Address

Miami, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code

fwoodbridge@bellsouth.net.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Frederick Woodbridge, Jr. Name of Person

305<u>)</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

358-9414

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **√**\$60.00 Filing Eec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 1

ŢŻ

**`**••

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations. **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Jackie Inves	stments LLC	· ·	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa	any as it now appe	ars on our records.)	
(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	i in the second second	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	time of Classes	06/01/2012	
	y were filed on	00/01/2012	and assigned
Florida document number L12000073449			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial	hility compony h		
a in amending name, enter the new name of the hinned har	unity company ne	<u>ne</u> :	12
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
he new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim L.L.C."	uted Liability Comp	any," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation:
		•	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			- SS -
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	in the state		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			PR -
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		·	om -
annik ningess mit DEATOST OF TICE DOXI		·····	
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	•
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on	our recorde 'enter i	the name of the new
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address her	<u>'e</u> :	our records, <u>cater</u>	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:			,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:		nam Florid 1	·····
	<u>E</u>	nter Florida street ada	ress
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	<u>.</u>		
and the second			
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ie provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp	ee to act in this c	apacity. I further ag	ree to comply with
ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as	provided for in C	hapter-608: F.S. Or.	if this document is
eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office			
ompany has been notified in writing of this change.		f	
If Char	nging Registered Ag	ent, Signature of New Re	gistered Agent
		and Grending of the the	Lunctud Heart

Page 1 of 2

· ·	If amending	the Managers or Managing Member	s on our records, enter the title, name, an	nd address of each Manager	
	or Managing	Member being added or removed fr	oin our records:		
	MOD. **				
* <b>.</b>	MGR = Man MGRM = Man	ager anaging Member			
	and the state	ana916 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
· -	Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action	
				•	
	MGRM	Francois Montreal	701 Brickell Avenue, Ste 1650	Add	
•	,		Miami, EL.33131	Remove.	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
•				Add	
•					
	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add	
		-		Remove	
•				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				Add	
	,			Add	
				· · · · ·	
	<u> </u>			Add	
	•	·	<u> </u>	Remove	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·	
				Add	
			······································		
,	1			······································	
	D. If amendi	ng any other information, enter char	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if nec	essary.).	
,				<b>二</b> 合 7	
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		3
					.¥ ➡
					•
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		
					-   ·
	10 TO 10				
· .			· · · ·	RYA	
			· · ·	F STATE	
 -		June 7	2012	ATE A	
•••	 Dated	June 7	2012	DRIDA	
• •	 Dated	In	boduce of	ATE	
• •	 Dated	Signature of a memb	boduce of a member	ATE I	-
 ·	Dated	Signature of a memb Frederi	er or authorized representative of a member ck Woodbridge, Jr., Esq.		
 -	Dated	Signature of a memb Frederi	er or authorized representative of a member ck Woodbridge, Jr., Esq. ed or printed name of signee		
 •	Dated.	Signature of a memb Frederi	er or authorized representative of a member ck Woodbridge, Jr., Esq.		•
	Dated	Signature of a memb Frederi Type	er or authorized representative of a member ck Woodbridge, Jr., Esq. ed or printed name of signee		-